Position

Community Assistance

Coordinator

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

City Council-Mayor

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Other Positions Held

City

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Department

City Council
Department
City Council
Department
City Council
Department
City Council
Department
City Council
Department
City Council
Department
City Council
Department
City Council
Department

Total Wages

$92,876

$79,223

$57,439

$27,864

$16,813

$16,218

$15,730

$13,876

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,458

$23,093

$20,663

$2,814

$13,253

$1,614

$1,614

$15,632



