Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Assistance Coordinator		Burbank	City Council Department	\$92,876	\$29,458
Executive Assistant		Burbank	City Council Department	\$79,223	\$23,093
Executive Assistant		Burbank	City Council Department	\$57,439	\$20,663
City Council-Mayor		Burbank	City Council Department	\$27,864	\$2,814
City Council		Burbank	City Council Department	\$16,813	\$13,253
City Council		Burbank	City Council Department	\$16,218	\$1,614
City Council		Burbank	City Council Department	\$15,730	\$1,614
City Council		Burbank	City Council Department	\$13,876	\$15,632